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DESCRIPTION
Sharkrack™ Wall Frames are designed for when only minimal networking

and telecommunications equipment is required. Providing the most

simplistic solution to mounting network equipment in residential or

commercial installations.

SPECIFICATIONS
•  19-inch mounting width suitable for most networking equipment.

•   Body and frame fabricated from cold rolled steel.

•   Matte black powder-coated finish.

•   Conforms to industry standard ANSI/EIA-310-D and IEC 60297-3  mounting configuration.
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SharkRack Universal Cantilever Rack Shelf 250mm 1U

SharkRack Cover or Base for SWA Range 300mm Open Frame Racks

sales@sharkrack.com.au
https://www.sharkrack.com.au

CABINET CONFIGURATIONS

RACK UNITS WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

2U

4U

6U

500mm (19.68 inches)

500mm (19.68 inches)

500mm (19.68 inches)

300mm (11.81 inches)

300mm (11.81 inches)

300mm (11.81 inches)

SWA012U

SWA014U

SWA016U

4KG

6KG

8KG

90mm (3.54 inches)

180mm (7.08 inches)

269mm (10.59 inches)

HEIGHT PART NUMBER

Wall Mount Frames

Optional Accessories

CATEGORY

Cabinets and Racks 
RACK HEIGHT

2U, 4U, 6U
MAX DEPTH

300mm(11.81 ")
MAX WIDTH

500mm(19.68 ")
HOLE TYPE

Square
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